

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s).20058-20102/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/04/2016
in WP No. 2531-2575/2016 the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

CONTROLLER AUDITOR GENERAL AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. N. AMARANARAYANA SWAMY AND ORS.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with SLP(C)Nos.14918-19 of 2016.

(Madhu Bala)
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
MADHU BALA
Date: 2016.08.01
17:16:18 IST
Reason: